
O C E A N  D R I V E design Coen Munsters

Tabletop surfaceArticle number

finishings

tabletop surface

customizing

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

DT = dining table   WT = wall table

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

410 - 414 - 420 - 421 - 430 - 435 - 440
other finishings on request

for surfaces, visit cycasi.com

customizing possible: info@cycasi.com

10002

10003

10007

10008

DT260

DT260

WT220

WT220

10002	 DT260 + Top surface price group 1
10003	 DT260 + Top surface price group 2

10007	 WT220 + Top surface price group 1
10008	 WT220 + Top surface price group 2

 260 cm 102,36”

160 cm 63,00”  50 cm 19,69”

 100 cm 39,40”

75,5 cm 29,72”

4 cm 1,57”

220 cm 86,60”

75,5 cm 29,72”

160 cm 63,00” 20 cm 7,87”

40 cm 15,74”

TABLE WITH WALL MONTAGE

4 cm 1,57”


